@55°C
UL 94 V-0 or better
- °C to +85ºC
25/85/21
Single
AMI-2200 High Performance
High Voltage DC EMI Filters
1 6 Dec 2023
Standard High Very High
Rated current [A]
25A 100A 500A 1000A 2000A 2500A
Part Number Rated Current
@55°C
Input / Output Connections Weight
(Kilo Grams)(Max)
AMI-2200-25 25A 16 - 1.2
AMI-2200-50 50A 35 - 1.8
AMI-2200-75 75A 35 - 2
AMI-2200-100 100A 50 - 3
AMI-2200-150 150A 95 - 5
AMI-2200-250 250A - 5.2
AMI-2200-400 400A - 6.5
AMI-2200-600 600A - 7
AMI-2200-800 800A - 9.5
AMI-2200-1000 1000A - 9.8
AMI-2200-1500 1500A - 17
AMI-2200-2500 2500A - 28
AMI- -25 25A 16 - 1.2
AMI- -50 50A 35 - 1.8
AMI- -75 75A 35 - 2
AMI- -100 100A 50 - 3